West Coast AAU Junior Olympic Games 2008
13 and Under/7™ Grade Boys
AAU Basketball Championships
Reno, Nevada

J uli 11-13, 2008

Place No Team Name Win Loss
1Jam On It
2 Union City Raptors
3 One Nation
4 Sacramento Red Raiders
5 Yakima Runnin Rebels
6 Hardwood Ballers

Friday, July 11, 2008 (Home Team is on left)

1 2 Union City Raptors 3 One Nation Wooster High School #2 5:30pm
2 4 Sacramento Red Raiders 1JamOn It Wooster High School #2 8:10pm
Saturday, July 12, 2008

3 5 Yakima Runnin Rebels 6 Hardwood Ballers Hug High School, Sparks 9:00am
4 2 Union City Raptors 4 Sacramento Red Raiders Hug High School, Sparks 10:20am
5 3 One Nation 6 Hardwood Ballers Wooster High School #2 1:00pm
6 1JamOnlt 5 Yakima Runnin Rebels  Hug High School, Sparks 2:20pm
7 3 0One Nation 4 Sacramento Red Raiders Wooster High School #2 3:40pm
8 6 Hardwood Ballers 1Jam On It Wooster High School #2 5:00pm
9 5 Yakima Runnin Rebels 2 Union City Raptors Hug High School, Sparks 6:20pm
Sunday, July 13, 2008

10 3 One Nation 1JamOn It Wooster High School #2 9:00am
11 2 Union City Raptors 6 Hardwood Ballers Wooster High School #2 10:20am
12 5 Yakima Runnin Rebels 4 Sacramento Red Raiders Wooster High School #1 10:20am
13 1JamOnlt 2 Union City Raptors Wooster High School #2 2:20pm
14 4 Sacramento Red Raiders 6 Hardwood Ballers Wooster High School #1 2:20pm
15 3 One Nation 5 Yakima Runnin Rebels  Wooster High School #2 1:00pm

RENO-TAHOE

JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES




il f West Coast AAU Junior Olympic Games 2008
» 8"/9" Grade Boys
AAU Basketball Championships
Reno, Nevada

J uli 11-13, 2008

Place No Team Name Win Loss
1 Nampa Idaho Grizzlies
2 McQueen Lancer White
4 Jam On It Sparks
5 McQueen Lancers

6 Jam On It _
Friday, July 11, 2008 (Home Team is on left)
1 1 Nampa Idaho Grizzlies 4 Jam On It Sparks Wooster High School #1 5:30pm
2 2 McQueen Lancer White 6 Jam On It Wooster High School #1 6:50pm
3 5 McQueen Lancers 6 Jam On It Hug High School 8:10pm
Saturday, July 12, 2008
4 2JamOnlt 4 Jam On It Sparks Wooster High School #2 10:20am
5 1 Nampa ldaho Grizzlies 5 McQueen Lancers Wooster High School #2 11:40am
6 4 Jam On It Sparks 6 Jam On It Wooster High School #1 1:00pm
7 5 McQueen Lancers 2 McQueen Lancer White  Wooster High School #2 6:20pm
8 1 Nampa ldaho Grizzlies 6 McQueen Blue Hug High School 7:40pm
Sunday, July 13, 2008
10 6JamOn It 1 Nampa Idaho Grizzlies  Hug High School 11:40am
11 2 McQueen Lancer White 1 Nampa Idaho Grizzlies  Hug High School 1:00pm
12 5 McQueen Lancers 4 Jam On It Sparks Wooster High School #2 3:40pm

RENO-TAHOE

JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES




sl
Illnm

Place No Team Name

1 Oregon Buckys
2 Sparks, Hug Hawks
3 McQueen Lancers

4 Reno, Jam On It Blue

5 Reed High School

6 Wooster High School

2008 West Coast AAU Junior Olympic Games
High School Boys Varsity
AAU Basketball Championships

Reno, Nevada
July 11-13, 2008

Friday, July 11, 2008 (Home Team is on left)

1
2

2 Sparks, Hug Hawks
5 Reed High School

Saturday, July 12, 2008

2 Sparks, Hug Hawks
1 Oregon Buckys
3 McQueen Lancers

5 Reed High School
3 McQueen Lancers
1 Oregon Buckys

Sunday, July 13, 2008

9
10
11

12
13
14

15

3 McQueen Lancers
2 Sparks, Hug Hawks
5 Reed High School

1 Oregon Buckys
4 Reno, Jam On It Blue
3 McQueen Lancers

1 Oregon Buckys

3 McQueen Lancers
6 Wooster High School

4 Reno, Jam On It Blue
5 Reed High School
6 Wooster High School

2 Sparks, Hug Hawks
4 Reno, Jam On It Blue
6 Wooster High School

1 Oregon Buckys
6 Wooster High School
4 Reno, Jam On It Blue

2 Sparks, Hug Hawks
6 Wooster High School
5 Reed High School

4 Reno, Jam On It Blue

TS

T

Loss

Hug High School
Hug High School

Hug High School
Wooster High School #1
Hug High School

Hug High School
Hug High School
Wooster High School #1

Hug High School
Hug High School
Wooster High School #1

Wooster High School #1
Hug High School
Hug High School

Hug High School

RENO-TAHOE

JUNIOR OLYMPIC GRAMES

5:30pm
6:50pm

11:40am
11:40am
1:00pm

3:40pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

9:00am
10:20am
9:00am

1:00pm
2:20pm
3:40pm

6:20pm





