

West Coast AAU Junior Olympic Games 2008 13 and Under/7th Grade Boys AAU Basketball Championships Reno, Nevada July 11-13, 2008

Revised July 10, 2008

Pla	ce No Team Name 1 Jam On It 2 Union City Raptors 3 One Nation 4 Sacramento Red Raiders 5 Yakima Runnin Rebels 6 Hardwood Ballers	Win	Loss					
Friday, July 11, 2008 (Home Team is on left)								
2	2 Union City Raptors4 Sacramento Red Raiders	3 One Nation 1 Jam On It	Wooster High School #2 Wooster High School #2	5:30pm 8:10pm				
Sati	Saturday, July 12, 2008							
3	5 Yakima Runnin Rebels	6 Hardwood Ballers	Hug High School, Sparks	9:00am				
4	2 Union City Raptors	4 Sacramento Red Raiders		10:20am				
5	3 One Nation	6 Hardwood Ballers	Wooster High School #2	1:00pm				
6	1 Jam On It	5 Yakima Runnin Rebels	Hug High School, Sparks	2:20pm				
7	3 One Nation	4 Sacramento Red Raiders	Wooster High School #2	3:40pm				
8	6 Hardwood Ballers	1 Jam On It	Wooster High School #2	5:00pm				
9	5 Yakima Runnin Rebels	2 Union City Raptors	Hug High School, Sparks	6:20pm				
Sunday, July 13, 2008								
10	3 One Nation	1 Jam On It	Wooster High School #2	9:00am				
11	2 Union City Raptors	6 Hardwood Ballers	Wooster High School #2	10:20am				
12	5 Yakima Runnin Rebels	4 Sacramento Red Raiders	Wooster High School #1	10:20am				
13	1 Jam On It	2 Union City Raptors	Wooster High School #2	2:20pm				
14	4 Sacramento Red Raiders	6 Hardwood Ballers	Wooster High School #1	2:20pm				
15	3 One Nation	5 Yakima Runnin Rebels	Wooster High School #2	1:00pm				





West Coast AAU Junior Olympic Games 2008 8th/9th Grade Boys AAU Basketball Championships Reno, Nevada July 11-13, 2008

Revised July 10,2008

Pla	ce No Team Name 1 Nampa Idaho Grizzlies 2 McQueen Lancer White 4 Jam On It Sparks 5 McQueen Lancers 6 Jam On It	Wi	n Loss	
Frid	lay, July 11, 2008 (Home Tean	n is on left)		
1	1 Nampa Idaho Grizzlies	4 Jam Ón It Sparks	Wooster High School #1	5:30pm
2	2 McQueen Lancer White	6 Jam On It	Wooster High School #1	6:50pm
3	5 McQueen Lancers	6 Jam On It	Hug High School	8:10pm
Sati	urday, July 12, 2008			
4	2 Jam On It	4 Jam On It Sparks	Wooster High School #2	10:20am
5	1 Nampa Idaho Grizzlies	5 McQueen Lancers	Wooster High School #2	11:40am
6	4 Jam On It Sparks	6 Jam On It	Wooster High School #1	1:00pm
7	5 McQueen Lancers	2 McQueen Lancer White	Wooster High School #2	6:20pm
8	1 Nampa Idaho Grizzlies	6 McQueen Blue	Hug High School	7:40pm
Sun	day, July 13, 2008			
10	6 Jam On It	1 Nampa Idaho Grizzlies	Hug High School	11:40am
11	2 McQueen Lancer White	1 Nampa Idaho Grizzlies		1:00pm
12	5 McQueen Lancers	4 Jam On It Sparks	Wooster High School #2	3:40pm





2008 West Coast AAU Junior Olympic Games High School Boys Varsity AAU Basketball Championships Reno, Nevada July 11-13, 2008

1 Oregon Buckys 2 Sparks, Hug Hawks 3 McQueen Lancers 4 Reno, Jam On It Blue 5 Reed High School 6 Wooster High School								
Friday, July 11, 2008 (Home Team is on left)								
1 2 Sparks, Hug Hawks 3 McQueen Lancers Hug High School	5:30pm							
2 5 Reed High School 6 Wooster High School Hug High School	6:50pm							
Saturday, July 12, 2008 3 2 Sparks, Hug Hawks 4 Reno, Jam On It Blue Hug High School 4 1 Oregon Buckys 5 Reed High School Wooster High School #1 5 3 McQueen Lancers 6 Wooster High School Hug High School 6 5 Reed High School 2 Sparks, Hug Hawks Hug High School 7 3 McQueen Lancers 4 Reno, Jam On It Blue Hug High School 8 1 Oregon Buckys 6 Wooster High School Wooster High School #1	11:40am 11:40am 1:00pm 3:40pm 5:00pm 5:00pm							
Sunday, July 13, 2008 9 3 McQueen Lancers 1 Oregon Buckys Hug High School	9:00am							
10 2 Sparks, Hug Hawks 6 Wooster High School Hug High School	10:20am							
11 5 Reed High School 4 Reno, Jam On It Blue Wooster High School #1	9:00am							
12 1 Oregon Buckys 2 Sparks, Hug Hawks Wooster High School #1	1:00pm							
13 4 Reno, Jam On It Blue 6 Wooster High School Hug High School	2:20pm							
14 3 McQueen Lancers 5 Reed High School Hug High School	3:40pm							
15 1 Oregon Buckys 4 Reno, Jam On It Blue Hug High School	6:20pm							

